53
8STA/8TA Fuel Immersible
Aluminium alloy
Conductive black zinc
Thermoplastic
Fluoroelastomer
Copper alloy
Gold

54
8STA/8TA Fuel Immersible
How to order
Basci series                                                                                                      8STA
8TA
0
0
08
08
35
35
P
P
N
N
022
022
Shell style
Shell size
Layouts
Contact gender
Orientation
Specification*
0: Oval flange receptacle
1: In-line receptacle
6: Plug
7: Jam nut receptacle
04 - 08 - 10 - 12 - 14 - 16
See layouts available below
N: Red  /  A: Yellow  /  D: Green
022
* Mandatory
P: Pin contacts
S: Socket contacts
Contact layouts (viewed from front face of male insulator)
Size 08
35
6 #22D
Service M
98
3 #20
Service I
Size 10
05
5 #20
Service I
35
13 #22D
Service M
98
6 #20
Service I
Size 12
98
10 #20
Service I
Size 14
35
37 #22D
Service M
08
8 #16
Service II
For both 8STA & 8TA, all others being for 8STA only.
Size 16
Size 04
5 #26
Service R
05 35
3 #22D
Service S
55
8STA/8TA Fuel Immersible